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immigration factors  [Danesi, M.: XI, Saggi 8] 

Implicature  [Radden, G.: VI, L&G 1] 

implicit school dropouts [Rossi Doria, M.: XXIV, Saggi 1] 

inclusion  [Sangiorgi, G.: IX, Saggi 1; Rossi Doria, M.: XXIV, 
Saggi 1] 

incorporation [Biondi Compagnoni, S: XX, Questioni] 

independence  [Maida, M.: XIV, Saggi 7] 

indexicality [Ancona, E.: XIX, L&G] 

indirect speech act  [Puato, D.: III, L&G 3] 

individual room [Reeh, H.: XX, Saggi 1] 

industria  [Ecca, F.: II, Saggi 10] 

industrialization in Modernism [Bundgaard, C.: XX, Saggi 8] 

inequality [Meardon, S.: XIX, Saggi 5] 

inner speech  [Brusco, S.: XIII, L&G 1] 

instability [Gaffard, J.L.: XIX, Saggi 8] 

integration  [Tallarita, L.: IX, Saggi 8; Giammarco, R.: XII, L&G 1] 

Intellectuals  [Napolitano, M.: VI, Saggi 5] 

intentionality  [Hustvedt, S.: V, Saggi 1] 

interaction  [Poppi, F.: III, L&G 1] 

interactive cinema [Scalese, F.:XXI, Questioni] 

interactivity [Scalese, F.: XXI, Questioni] 



intercomprehension  [Escudé, P.: XI, Saggi 6] 

intercultural education  [Minardi, S.: XI, Saggi 5] 

interculture  [Tallarita, L.: IX, Saggi 8] 

interpretation [Ancona, E.: XIX, L&G] 

intertextuality [Mariucci, A.: XVIII, L&G 1] 

interventismo  [Ferri, G.: II, Saggi 3; Mogavero, V.: II, Saggi 8] 

intratextuality  [Osimo, B.: VII, Saggi 2] 

INVALSI tests [Gallina, F.: XXIV, Saggi 2] 

invention  [Chulata, K.: VII, Saggi 8] 

investors [Colella, S.: XIX, Saggi 1] 

Ireland [Luppi, F.: XVII, Saggi 3; McCourt, J.: XVII, Saggi 4; 
Reggiani, E.: XIX, Saggi 3] 

IRF pattern  [Jäkel, O.: VII, L&G 1] 

Irish-English [Luppi, F.: XVII, Saggi 3] 

irony  [Serafini, C.: VII, Questioni 1] 
 
 

6 

irredentismo  [Mogavero, V.: II, Saggi 8] 

Islam  [Sotgiu, M. L. : X, L&G 2] 

islamophobia  [Perocco, F.: IX, Saggi 5] 

isolation  [Jurzysta, A.: III, Saggi 7] 

Italia  [Ecca, F.: II, Saggi 10; Valent, L.: II, Saggi 5] 

Italian Catholic church [Brachini, F.: XX, L&G] 

Italian diaspora [Brachini, F.: XX, L&G] 

Italian L2 [La Grassa, M.: XXI, L&G; La Grassa, M.: XXIV, 
Saggi 4; Volpe Marano, L.: XXIV, Saggi 5] 

Italian language [Brachini, F.: XX, L&G; Goglia, F.: XXIV, Saggi 3] 



Italian language courses [La Grassa, M.: XXIV, Saggi 4] 

Italian language in Iran  [Dehnavi, M.: XV, L&G 1] 

Italian Liceo Classico  [Napolitano, M.: VI, Saggi 5] 

Italian literature [Marasca, A.: VIII, Questioni 1; Masini, F.: XIII, Saggi 
1;  Gao, C.: XIII, Saggi 5; Salviati, C.: XXI, Saggi 1] 

Italian migration [Goglia, F.: XXIV, Saggi 3] 

Italian novel  [Spinelli, M.: XII, Saggi 3] 

Italian pedagogy  [Danesi, M.: XI, Saggi 8] 

Italian sinology  [Brezzi, A.: XIII, Saggi 3] 

Italian schools abroad  [Vinci, R.: XIII, Saggi 7] 

Italian sociolinguistic [Volpe Marano, L.: XXIV, Saggi 5] 

Italian-speaking migration 
literature 

[Rocchi, F.: XVII, Questioni] 

Italian subjunctive [Volpe Marano, L.: XXIV, Saggi 5] 

italianità  [Ferri, G.: II, Saggi 3] 

Italiano2020 [La Grassa, M.: XXIV, Saggi 4] 
 

Italy  [D'Agostino, A.: VII, Saggi 1; Lombardi, P.C.: XXV, 
Questioni] 

Italy and China  [Castorina, M./ Pedone, V.: XIII, Saggi 6] 

Jacques Copeau [Carponi, C.: XXIII, Saggi 2] 

Japanese literature [Migliore, M.C.: XXII, Saggio 2] 

Jär [Storskog, C.: XX, Saggi 4] 

Jerzy Grotowsky [Cristini, M.: XXIII, Saggi 3] 

Joachim Ritter [Botta, K.: XVI, Questioni 1] 

João de Barros  [Celani, S.: IV, L&G 4] 

Joseph Bédier [Santoro, V.: XVIII, Saggi 5] 

Joseph Chaikin [Cristini, M.: XXIII, Saggi 3] 



journalism [Lombardi, P.C.: XXV, Questioni] 

journalistic language [Sanna, C.: XXV, L&G] 
 

Joyce [Conlan, J.: XVII, Saggi 7] 

Kaokiti  [Casalin, F.: XIII, Saggi 2] 

Kantian aesthetics [Riolo, M.M.: XIX, Questioni] 

Karl Ove Knausgård [Za, G.: XXIII, Questioni] 

kidnapping [Sanna, C.: XXV, L&G] 
 

Klaus Rifbjerg (1931-2015) [Reeh, H.: XX, Saggi 1] 

kōdan [Mastrangelo, M.: XXII, Saggi 6] 

Konstantin Stanislavskij [Carponi, C.: XXIII, Saggi 2] 

Koraìs  [Cerroni, E.: XIV, Saggi 3] 

labour  [Boscolo, C.: XII, Saggi 5] 

lalangue [Jejcic, M.: XVI, Saggi 1] 

landscape [Lindbo, J.: XX, Saggi 5] 

language  [Voci, C.: IX, L&G 1; Sofou, A.: XIV, Saggi 2; Fanelli, 
C.: XVI, Saggi 3] 

language education [Rossi Doria, M.: XXIV, Saggi 1] 

language evolution  [Oliviero, A.: XI, Saggi 1] 

language learning  [Minardi, S.: XI, Saggi 5] 

language policies [Savona, P.: XXII, L&G] 

language policy [Brachini, F.: XX, L&G] 

language teaching and learning  [De Renzo, F.: VIII, L&G 1; Villarini, A.: XXVI, L&G] 

language teaching strategies  [Celani, S.: IV, L&G 4] 

languages  [Vedovelli, M.: XI, Saggi 4] 

language maintenance [Goglia, F.: XXIV, Saggi 3] 



language variance [Luppi, F.: XVII, Saggi 3] 

Late Chalcolithic [Balossi Restelli, F.: XXVI, Saggi 1] 

learner  [Poppi, F.: III, L&G 1] 

learning  [Vedovelli, M.: XI, Saggi 4] 

learning Italian abroad  [Dehnavi, M.: XV, L&G 1] 

learning materials [La Grassa, M.: XXI, L&G] 

Leopardi [Capitano, L.: X, Saggi 3; D’Intino, F.: X, Saggi 
6;  Harrison, T.: X, Saggi 7; Lollar, J.: X, Saggi 
5] 

lessico  [Cantoni, P.: II, Saggi 7] 

letter  [Cavecchi, M.: I, Saggi 6] 

letteratura di guerra  [Hučková, D.: II, Saggi 9] 

letteratura ecclesiastica  [Hučková, D.: II, Saggi 9] 

letteratura memoriale  [Marri, F.: II, Saggi 4] 

letteratura slovacca  [Hučková, D.: II, Saggi 9] 

Lettere  [Volpe, M.: II, Saggi 2] 

lexical development  [Basile, G.: XI, Saggi 2] 

Lǐ Bái  [Hogan, P.: V, Saggi 2] 

Lǐ Qīngzhào  [Hogan, P.: V, Saggi 2] 

Liang Qichao  [Masini, F.: XIII, Saggi 1] 

Liberal arts education  [Napolitano, M.: VI, Saggi 5] 

life of the pictures  [Comolli, J.: IV, Saggi (II) 1] 

lightness  [Xu, J.: XIII, Saggi 8] 
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Lin Shu  [Cheng, M.: XIII, Saggi 4] 

linguistic and literary education  [Lavinio, C.: XI, Saggi 7] 



linguistic-communicative 
competencies 

[Gallina, F.: XXIV, Saggi 2] 

linguistic creativity  [Lavinio, C.: XI, Saggi 7] 

linguistic education  [De Renzo, F.: VIII, L&G 1; Brusco, S.: XIII, L&G 1; 
Gallina, F.: XXIV, Saggi 2] 

linguistic integration [Savona, P.: XXII, L&G] 

linguistic minorities  [Sotgiu, M. L. : X, L&G 2] 

linguistic variation  [Lavinio, C.: XI, Saggi 7] 

linguistics and literature  [Lavinio, C.: XI, Saggi 7] 

linguistics competence [La Grassa, M.: XXI, L&G] 

liquidity [Reffait, C.: XIX, Saggi 2] 

lyrical self [Cavadini, L.: XXI, Saggi 3] 

literacy/schooling  [Netto Salomão, S.: IV, L&G 3] 

literariness [Za, G.: XXIII, Questioni] 

literary collection [Minguzzi, D.: XXII, Saggi 3] 

literary criticism  [Scarlato, C.: XI, Questioni 1] 

literary nationality [Cavallari, S.: XXV, Saggi 4] 

literary realism [Meardon, S.: XIX, Saggi 5] 

literary representations of work  [Rok, C.: XII, Saggi 6] 

literary theory  [Guerini, A.: VII, Saggi 9] 

literary topology [Aagaard Friis, J. e Damgaard S.: XX, Saggi 6] 

Literary Translation Studies  [Guerini, A.: VII, Saggi 9] 

literature [D'Agostino, A.: VII, Saggi 1; Nisini, G.: VI, Questioni 
1;  Maida, M.: XIV, Saggi 7; Jejcic, M.: XVI, Saggi 1; 
Visalli, S.M.: XVIII, Saggi 6; Reeh, H.: XX, Saggi 1] 

literature of migration [Rocchi, F.: XVII, Questioni] 

literature and geography  [Onorii, S.: XIII, Questioni 1] 

lituraterre [Jejcic, M.: XVI, Saggi 1] 



logotechnique [Ancona, E.: XXIV, Saggi 6] 

loss [Patalano, R.: XIX, Saggi 4] 

love  [Di Maro, M.: XIV, Questioni 1] 

Love's Labour's Lost  [Griffin, A.: I, Saggi 7] 

Luca Rastello  [Tirinanzi De Medici, C.: XII, Saggi 1] 

ludolinguistica [Mollica, A.: XVI, L&G 1] 

Macbeth  [Riccomini, D.: I, Saggi 4] 

Machado de Assis  [Hatje-Faggion, V.: VII, Saggi 6; Maura, A.: VII, Saggi 
5] 

makura kotoba [Migliore, M.C.: XXII, Saggi 2] 

Malaparte’s French theatre [Taglietti, A.: XXV, Saggi 3] 

Mallarmé [Beaumont, XVI, Saggi 2] 

manager  [Spinelli, M.: XII, Saggi 3] 

manipulation [Appel, F.: XXI, Saggi 4] 

Man’yōshū [Migliore, M.C.: XXII, Saggi 2] 

map  [Leonardi, S./ Morri, R.: XV, Saggi 5] 

maps [Onorii, S.: XIII, Questioni 1; Herzen, A./ Herzen, 
O./  Paskary, E.: XV, Saggi 3; De Marco, C.: XX, 
Saggi 2] 

marginalization-legality  [Sangiorgi, G.: IX, Saggi 1] 

Mario Cestaro  [Volpe, M.: II, Saggi 2] 

marketing  [Ahbe, T.: III, Saggi 1] 

masculinity  [Spinelli, M.: XII, Saggi 3] 

mass media  [Ahbe, T.: III, Saggi 1] 

masterpiece [De Michelis, I.: XXVI, Questioni] 

material culture  [Griffin, A.: I, Saggi 7; Hadfield, A.: I, Saggi 2] 

Materiality  [Richardson, C.: I, Saggi 3] 



Matias Feldbakken [Aagaard Friis, J. e Damgaard S.: XX, Saggi 6] 

May 4th Movement  [Masini, F.: XIII, Saggi 1] 

May Fourth Movement  [Gao, C.: XIII, Saggi 5] 

mazes and labyrinths [Mollica, A.:, XVI, L&G 1] 

Media  [Paladin, N.: VIII, Saggi 4] 

media narratives  [Gavrila, M.: IX, Saggi 2] 

mediatic terror  [Comolli, J.: IV, Saggi (II) 1] 

Medieval Literature  [Cheng, M.: XIII, Saggi 4] 

Melusine  [Bettetini, M.: VI, Saggi 4] 

memorialistica di guerra  [Valent, L.: II, Saggi 5] 

Memórias Póstumas de 
Brás Cubas  

[Hatje-Faggion, V.: VII, Saggi 6] 

memorie di guerra  [Perazzoli, J.: II, Saggi 6] 

memory [Ahbe, T.: III, Saggi 1; Jurzysta, A.: III, Saggi 7; 
Maura,  A.: VII, Saggi 5; Osimo, B.: VII, Saggi 2; 
Ronchetti, B.:  III, Saggi 5; Tongiani, S.: IV, Saggi (II) 
4] 

menstruations [Romano, I.: XVII, L&G] 
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mental lexicon  [Basile, G.: XI, Saggi 2] 

metacognative and   
metalinguistic skills  

[Brusco, S.: XIII, L&G 1] 

metaphor  [Capra, D.: III, L&G 2; Merola, V.: IX, Questioni 1; 
Brunetti, C.: XXII, Questioni] 

Michel Houellebecq [Stati, M.G.: XVIII, Questioni] 

Michel Saint-Denis [Carponi, C.: XXIII, Saggi 2] 

Michel Serres  [Hildebrandt, T.: IV, Saggi (I) 3] 



Middle Ages  [D'Agostino, A.: VII, Saggi 1; Visalli, S.M.: XVIII, Saggi 
6] 

migrant languages [Savona, P.: XXII, L&G] 

migrants in Italy  [Riccardi, F.: IX, Saggi 9] 

migration [Faloni, V.: IX, Saggi 7; Fanara, D./ Turano, D. N.: IX,  
Saggi 6; Nicolosi, G.: IX, Saggi 3; Herzen, A./ Herzen, 
O./  Paskary, E.: XV, Saggi 3; Rigeade, A.: XXV, Saggi 
5] 

migrations [Gavrila, M.: IX, Saggi 2; Mangone, E./ Pece, E.: 
IX,  Saggi 4; Filograsso, I.: XXI, Saggi 2] 

Mikhail Bakhtin  [Wegener, A.: XX, Saggi 7] 

mimic method [Piazza, L.: XXIII, Saggi 4] 

minority  [Sotgiu, M. L. : X, L&G 2] 

minority languages [Gosetti, V.: XXV, Saggi 6] 

Modality  [Radden, G.: VI, L&G 1] 

modelization  [Osimo, B.: VII, Saggi 2] 

moderation [Gaffard, J.L.: XIX, Saggi 8] 

modern Greece  [Sfoini, A: XIV, Saggi 1] 

modern language project  [Balboni, P.E.: XI, Saggi 3] 

modern poetry  [Benvegnù, D.: X, Saggi 2] 

Modern Southern 
European  Literature  

[Gao, C.: XIII, Saggi 5] 

modernity  [D’Intino, F.: X, Saggi 6; Sfoini, A: XIV, Saggi 1] 

Mondadori  [Valent, L.: II, Saggi 5] 

monetary theory [Péraud, A.: XIX, Saggi 7] 

money [Gaffard, J.L.: XIX, Saggi 8] 

mother tongue [Jejcic, M.: XVI, Saggi 1; Cavallari, S.: XXV, Saggi 4] 

motherhood literature [Wegener, A.: XX, Saggi 7] 



motivation  [Radden, G.: VI, L&G 1; Danesi, M.: XI, Saggi 8] 

mountain aesthetics [Botta, K.: XVI, Questioni 1] 

multiculturalism [Fanara, D./ Turano, D. N.: IX, Saggi 6; Giammarco, 
R.:  XII, L&G 1] 

multimodality [Bandini, M.: XXIV, L&G] 

multilingualism  [Minardi, S.: XI, Saggi 5; Savona, P.: XXII, L&G] 

Muslim immigrants  [Perocco, F.: IX, Saggi 5] 

Myth  [Bettetini, M.: VI, Saggi 4; Quadrini, F.: XII, Questioni 1] 

naming  [Basile, G.: XI, Saggi 2] 

Napoli  [Volpe, M.: II, Saggi 2] 

Nara period [Migliore, M.C.: XXII, Saggio 2] 

Narration  [Quatriglio, C.: IV, Saggi (II) 2] 

narrative [Caracciolo, M.: V, Saggi 5; Hustvedt, S.: V, Saggi 
1;  Lochman, D.: V, Saggi 6; Mariucci, A.: XVIII, 
L&G 1] 

narrative devices  [Tirinanzi De Medici, C.: XII, Saggi 1] 

narrative theatre [Mastrangelo, M.: XXII, Saggi 6] 

nation  [Sfoini, A: XIV, Saggi 1] 

national conscience  [Sofou, A.: XIV, Saggi 2] 

national culture [Santini, G.: XVIII, Saggi 4] 

natural contract  [Ferri, S.: X, Saggi 4; Hildebrandt, T.: IV, Saggi (I) 3] 

naturalism  [Claret, J.: I, Saggi 5] 

natural wine [Ancona, E.: XXIV, Saggi 6] 

Nature [Boi, L.: X, Saggi 8; D’Intino, F.: X, Saggi 6; 
Harrison,  T.: X, Saggi 7; Lollar, J.: X, Saggi 5] 

nazionalismo  [Ferri, G.: II, Saggi 3] 

Neanderthals  [Caracciolo, M.: V, Saggi 5] 

Nella Nobili [Rigeade, A.: XXV, Saggi 5] 



neoliberalism  [Rok, C.: XII, Saggi 6] 

neo-standard Italian [Volpe Marano, L.: XXIV, Saggi 5] 

new culture identity  [Ponzi, M.: III, Saggi 2] 

new media [Scalese, F.: XXI, Questioni] 

new realism  [Ferraris, M.: IV, Saggi (I) 2; Rok, C.: XII, Saggi 6] 

news correspondents [Lombardi, P.C.: XXV, Questioni] 

Nietzsche  [Zimmermann, B.: VI, Saggi 1] 
 
 

9 

nihilism  [Capitano, L.: X, Saggi 3] 

Nocentini  [Brezzi, A.: XIII, Saggi 3] 

nominalism  [Claret, J.: I, Saggi 5] 

non-fiction  [Panella, C.: XII, Saggi 4] 

non-segmental aspects  [Callou, D. / Serra, C.: IV, L&G 2] 

nonhuman voices  [Benvegnù, D.: X, Saggi 2] 

Northern Mesopotamia [Balossi Restelli, F.: XXVI, Saggi 1] 

nostalgia [Biagini, A./ Carteny, A.: III, Saggi 4; Ronchetti, B.: 
III,  Saggi 5] 

novel [Castelletto, A.: XXV, Saggi 2] 

novels in poetic form [Cavadini, L.: XXI, Saggi 3] 

object-oriented  [Riccomini, D.: I, Saggi 4] 

observer’s paradox  [Brusco, S.: XIII, L&G 1] 

obscurity in poetry  [Casadei, A.: V, Saggi 4] 

Odyssey [Vaglio, C.: XVII, Saggi 1] 

oenogrammatic text [Ancona, E.: XIX, L&G] 

oenogrammatology  [Ancona, E.: XXIV, Saggi 6] 

Off-off Broadway [Cristini, M.: XXIII, Saggi 3] 



Ondina  [Bettetini, M.: VI, Saggi 4] 

ontology  [Ferraris, M.: IV, Saggi (I) 2] 

onward migration [Goglia, F.: XXIV, Saggi 3] 

Ōoka Shōhei [Romagnoli, S.: XXII, Saggi 5] 

Operette morali  [Harrison, T.: X, Saggi 7] 

Ophelia  [Hadfield, A.: I, Saggi 2] 

Orazio Costa [Piazza, L.: XXIII, Saggi 4] 

original language  [Giammarco, R.: XII, L&G 1] 

ostalgia  [Biagini, A./ Carteny, A.: III, Saggi 4] 

ostalgie [Brylla, W.: III, Saggi 6; Giacché, V.: III, Saggi 3; 
Ponzi,  M.: III, Saggi 2] 

Paedophilia  [Demont, P.: VI, Saggi 2] 

pain [Scarlato, C.: XI, Questioni 1; Di Maro, M.: 
XIV,  Questioni 1] 

Palamàs  [Maida, M.: XIV, Saggi 7] 

Pan-Arabism  [Sotgiu, M. L. : X, L&G 2] 

Pan-Islamism  [Sotgiu, M. L. : X, L&G 2] 

Pannwitz  [Zimmermann, B.: VI, Saggi 1] 

paradoxes [Brunetti, C.: XXII, Questioni] 

particle verbs  [Maglione, A.: X, L&G 1] 

Pasolini [Cucchi, S.: XXIV, Questioni] 

pastoral  [Spolsky, E.: V, Saggi 7] 

pastoralism  [Petrelli, M.: VIII, Saggi 6] 

Paul Cézanne [Botta, K.: XVI, Questioni 1] 

Paulina  [Zamparo, M.: I, Saggi 8] 

Pedagogy [Bellavia, S.: XXIII, Saggi 1] 

pendulum syndrome  [Balboni, P.E.: XI, Saggi 3] 



Penna  [Faienza, L.: X, Questioni 1] 

perceptual simulation  [Bolens, G.: V, Saggi 3] 

performance  [Merola, V.: IX, Questioni 1; Spinelli, M.: XII, Saggi 3; 
Frattali, A.: XXIII, Saggi 5] 

performative speech  [Balestrino, A.: VIII, Saggi 3] 

Periegetic Journeys [Vaglio, C.; XVII, Saggi 1] 

personification  [Ceccagnoli, P.: X, Saggi 1] 

petrification  [Claret, J.: I, Saggi 5] 

phenomenology  [Lollar, J.: X, Saggi 5] 

philhellene art  [Drakopoulou, E.: XIV, Saggi 6] 

philhellenism  [Fornaro, S.: XIV, Saggi 4] 

philology [Gatti, L.: XVIII, Saggi 2; Santoro, V.: XVIII, Saggi 5; 
Visalli, S.M.: XVIII, Saggi 6] 

philosophy  [Boi, L.: X, Saggi 8] 

phonetics and phonology  [Callou, D. / Serra, C.: IV, L&G 2] 

photography  [Foster, H.: IV, Saggi (I) 1] 

photos [Mollica, A.: XVI, L&G 1] 

phrasal lexemes  [Maglione, A.: X, L&G 1] 

phrasal verbs  [Maglione, A.: X, L&G 1] 
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phraseology  [Capra, D.: III, L&G 2] 

picture books [Filograsso, I.: XXI, Saggi 2; Woźniak, M.:XXI, Saggi 5] 

Pindaric odes  [Gärtner, T.: XIV, Saggi 5] 

Plural  [Zaccaria, R.: IX, Saggi 10] 

plurilingual education  [Minardi, S.: XI, Saggi 5] 

plurilingualism  [De Renzo, F.: VIII, L&G 1; Giammarco, R.: XII, L&G 
1; Rigeade, A.: XXV, Saggi 5] 



Plutarch  [Demont, P.: VI, Saggi 2] 

poetic ecology  [Benvegnù, D.: X, Saggi 2] 

poetic works [Cavadini, L.: XXI, Saggi 3] 

poetry [Faienza, L.: X, Questioni 1; Lollar, J.: X, Saggi 5; 
Di  Maro, M.: XIV, Questioni 1; Castelletto, A.: 
XXV, Saggi 2] 

poetry and music  [Chulata, K.: VII, Saggi 8] 

poetry and spatiality [Storskog, C.: XX, Saggi 4] 

poetry collection [Cavadini, L.: XXI, Saggi 3] 

point of view  [Quatriglio, C.: IV, Saggi (II) 2; Visalli, S.M.: XVIII, 
Saggi 6] 

Polish children’s literature [Woźniak, M.:XXI, Saggi 5] 

Polish literature in Italy [Woźniak, M.:XXI, Saggi 5] 

political discourse  [Baritono, R.: VIII, Saggi 1; Montini, D.: VIII, Saggi 5] 

political fiction  [Simonetti, P.: VIII, Saggi 2] 

political linguistics  [Montini, D.: VIII, Saggi 5] 

political pilgrims [Romagnoli, S.: XXII, Saggi 5] 

political rhetoric  [Balestrino, A.: VIII, Saggi 3] 

politics [McCourt, J.: XVII, Saggi 4; Filograsso, I.: XXI, Saggi 
2] 

Polysemic  [Bufalo, R.: VI, Saggi 3] 

populism  [Paladin, N.: VIII, Saggi 4] 

populist discourse  [Montini, D.: VIII, Saggi 5] 

porosity [Lindbo, J.: XX, Saggi 5] 

Portuguese language  [Celani, S.: IV, L&G 4] 

Portuguese language variation  [Callou, D. / Serra, C.: IV, L&G 2] 

post-anthropocentrism  [Harrison, T.: X, Saggi 7] 

Post-byzantine painting  [Drakopoulou, E.: XIV, Saggi 6] 



post-truth  [Simonetti, P.: VIII, Saggi 2] 

postmodern city  [Dehdarirad, A.: XV, Saggi 4] 

postmodernism [Stati, M.G.: XVIII, Questioni] 

pre-revolutionary press  [Sofou, A.: XIV, Saggi 2] 

precarious work  [Tirinanzi De Medici, C.: XII, Saggi 1] 

precarity  [Boscolo, C.: XII, Saggi 5; Rok, C.: XII, Saggi 6] 

predictive processing 
hypothesis  

[Spolsky, E.: V, Saggi 7] 

pre-teens [Cavadini, L.: XXI, Saggi 3] 

presidential leadership  [Baritono, R.: VIII, Saggi 1] 

Prima guerra mondiale  [Valent, L.: II, Saggi 5; Volpe, M.: II, Saggi 2] 

Prison  [Cavecchi, M.: I, Saggi 6] 

prison theatre [Frattali, A.: XXIII, Saggi 5] 

private lives [Rubeo, U.: XIX, Saggi 6] 

privatisations  [Giacché, V.: III, Saggi 3] 

production systems [Frangipane, M.: XXVI, Saggi 3] 

profanation  [Scialla, G.: IV, Saggi (I) 4] 

progressione testuale  [Cantoni, P.: II, Saggi 7] 

propaganda [Dzergaca, G.: XXIII, L&G] 

prosopopoeia  [Ceccagnoli, P.: X, Saggi 1] 
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united Germany  [Ponzi, M.: III, Saggi 2] 



university [Santini, G.: XVIII, Saggi 4] 

university students [La Grassa, M.: XXI, L&G] 

unrepresentable [Fanelli, C.: XVI, Saggi 3] 

untranslatability  [Osimo, B.: VII, Saggi 2] 

urban space  [Lesti, L.: XV, Saggi 2; Dehdarirad, A.: XV, Saggi 4; 
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